
Item No KIT No Part No. Desc. Spec. QTY
KIT15 H1610-01-001 MPG assy 1
KIT1 KIT15 700C-PA-001 motor assy 1

1 KIT1 H1600-10-001 motor 9840-120V 9840-120V 1
2 KIT1 800-3-004 hexagon socket head cap screw                                          M5x28 4
3 KIT1 800-3-005 plain washer 4
4 KIT1 800-3-003 deep groove ball ring 1

KIT2 KIT15 700C-PA-002 pump pedestal assy  1
5 KIT2 800-3-001 big gear 1
6 KIT2 800-3-002 gear shaft 1
7 KIT2 800-2-003 o-ring 64.77x2.62 1
8 KIT2 700-1-023 pump pedestal assy 1
9 KIT2 700-2-064 special shaped ring 1

10 KIT2 800-2-002 oil seal 1
11 KIT2 800-3-006 deep groove ball ring 1
12 KIT2 700-1-024 wobble plate  11.5° 11.5° 1
13 KIT2 800-3-007 wobble plate screw(left) 1

KIT3 KIT2 700C-PA-003 thrust  bearing assy 1
14 KIT3 700-3-081 thrust bearing thin board 1
15 KIT3 700-3-082 thrust bearing roller  1
16 KIT3 700-3-083 thrust bearing thick board   1

KIT4 KIT15 700C-PA-004 pistion body assy 1
17 KIT4 800-3-013 pistion spring 3
20 KIT4 700-1-026 pistion body 1
21 KIT4 700-2-063 oil seal  3
22 KIT4 700-4-054 pilot sheath    3

KIT5 KIT4 700C-PA-005 pistion assy 1
18 KIT5 800-3-011 spring base 3
19 KIT5 650-3-100 pistion    3

KIT6 KIT15 700C-PA-006 pump body assy 1
23 KIT6 700-2-045 water seal  3
29 KIT6 700-1-027 pump body 1
30 KIT6 700-3-088 hexagon socket head cap screw                                          M6x40 4
36 KIT6 700-3-117 one-way valve washer 12.2x5x1.6 3
37 KIT6 700-1-028 plate  1
38 KIT6 700-3-089 hexagon socket head cap screw                                          M5x16 1

H1610 Parts list

1



Item No KIT No Part No. Desc. Spec. QTY
KIT7 KIT6 700C-PA-007 spill valve end cover assembly 1
24 KIT7 700-2-046 o-ring  13.5x2  1
25 KIT7 700-3-086 spill valve end cover 1

KIT8 KIT6 700C-PA-008 spill valve assy 1
26 KIT8 700-4-055 spill valve seat 1
27 KIT8 700-3-087 spill valve spring 1
28 KIT8 700-4-056 spill valve cover 1

KIT9 KIT6 700C-PA-009 one-way valve assy 1
31 KIT9 800-4-004 one-way valve seat  6
32 KIT9 800-3-014 one-way valve spring 6
33 KIT9 800-3-015 one-way valve door 6
34 KIT9 750-4-086 one-way valve cover 6
35 KIT9 700-2-065 one-way valve cover o-ring   8.5x1.9  6

KIT10 KIT15 700C-P-010 inlet assy 1
39 KIT10 650-2-054 o-ring  30x2.4 1
40 KIT10 650-4-083 inlet tube 14teeth 1
41 KIT10 700-3-090 plain washer φ4   4
42 KIT10 700-3-091 hexagon socket head cap screw                                          M4x16 4

KIT11 KIT15 700C-PA-011 manifold assy 1 1
43 KIT11 700-3-092 clip ring   1
49 KIT11 700-1-040 manifold    type IV 1
50 KIT11 800-3-004 hexagon socket head cap screw                                          M5x28 4
51 KIT11 800-2-012 o-ring 12x2 3

KIT12 KIT11 700C-P-012 spill valve core assy 1
52 KIT12 700-2-049 o-ring 5x1.9   1
53 KIT12 700-3-094 valve core 1
54 KIT12 700-3-095 spring 1
55 KIT12 700-3-096 nut M16x1.25 1
56 KIT12 700-2-050 o-ring    8.6x2 1
57 KIT12 700C-3-114 small valve o-ring  6.8x2.5x0.8 1
58 KIT12 700-2-051 o-ring   1.6x1.8 2
59 KIT12 700-4-060 spill valve sheath 1

KIT13 KIT11 700C-PA-012 outlet one-way valve 1
44 KIT13 700-4-058 valve seat 1
45 KIT13 700-3-093 valve spring   1
46 KIT13 700-4-059 one-way valve door 1
47 KIT13 700C-3-124 valve cover 1
48 KIT13 700C-2-062 o-ring   10.7x1.9 1

118 KIT12 800-2-013 chief one-way valve o-ring 5x2 1

H1610 Parts list

2



Item No KIT No Part No. Desc. Spec. QTY
KIT14 KIT15 700C-P-013 TSS assy 1

60 KIT14 700-4-061 u-pin  1
61 KIT14 700-5-082 TSS switch  DW-20 20.1(8)A 250VAC DW-20 20.1(8)A 250VAC 1
62 KIT14 700-4-062 TSS seat 1
63 KIT14 700-2-052 TSS switch seal ring 1
64 KIT14 700-4-063 TSS cover 1
65 KIT14 700-2-053 TSS round jacket 1
66 KIT14 800-2-016 TSS lead wire   （UL）16AWG （UL）16AWG 1
67 KIT14 HD1550-I07 cable round jacket 1
68 KIT14 800C-4-001 plastic  squrare jacket 1
69 KIT14 800-5-003 plate 1
70 KIT14 800C-4-016 plastic jacket  Φ4.0 1
71 KIT14 800-5-006 receptacle  1

KIT16 H1610-08-002 complete machine 1
87 KIT16 7SLABB04-16 cross recessed pan head tapping screw with washer ST4×16    “F”type 10
80 KIT16 800C-2-024 sponge strip Ø3.2  L=195mm 1
88 KIT16 H1610-02-009 right accessory hold (red) 1
89 KIT16 6SDABB04-12 cross recessed round head tapping screw ST4×12    “F”type 2
90 KIT16 H1610-02-010 H1610 back housing (black) 1
77 KIT16 7SLABB04-12 cross recessed pan head tapping screw with washer ST4x12 “F”type 9
91 KIT16 PW1600H-C03 cross recessed round head tapping screw ST4.8×19 C type 8
92 KIT16 H1610-02-011 handle 1
93 KIT16 H1610-02-012 back housing cover 1
94 KIT16 H1610-02-013 HP hose wrap 1
95 KIT16 H1610-02-014 cable reel 1
96 KIT16 H1610-02-015 left accessory hold (red) 1
97 KIT16 7236-140A01 inlet nut  14teeth 1

101 KIT16 800-4-029 cable plate 1
102 KIT16 TF1600-A14 outlet end cover 1
103 KIT16 7183-140A02 inlet filter 1

KIT17 KIT16 H1610-08-005 switch dial assy 1
72 KIT17 H1610-02-001 switch dial 1
73 KIT17 1000-2-002 o-ring 7.65x1.78  1

KIT18 KIT16 H1610-08-006 H1610 fron cover assy 1
74 KIT18 H1610-02-002 H1610 front red housing cover 1
75 KIT18 H1610-02-018 soft grip 1
76 KIT18 H1610-02-003 H1610 front housing (black) 1
77 KIT18 7SLABB04-12 cross recessed pan head tapping screw with washer ST4x12 “F”type 2
87 KIT18 7SLABB04-16 cross recessed pan head tapping screw with washer ST4×16    “F”type 2
91 KIT18 PW1600H-C03 cross recessed round head tapping screw ST4.8×19 C type 2

104 KIT18 TF1600-B03 foot 2

H1610 Parts list

3



Item No KIT No Part No. Desc. Spec. QTY
KIT19 KIT16 H1610-08-007 motor cover assy 1

77 KIT19 7SLABB04-12 cross recessed pan head tapping screw with washer ST4x12 “F”type 6
78 KIT19 PW1600H-C02 cross recessed round head tapping screw ST3x12 “F”type 4
79 KIT19 H1610-02-004 switch cover 1
80 KIT19 800C-2-024 sponge strip Ø3.2  L=195mm 2
81 KIT19 H1610-02-005 adjustable main switch 16（8） 125/250VAC 16（8） 125/250VAC 1
82 KIT19 H1610-02-006 switch plate 1
83 KIT19 700-3-117 one-way valve washer 12.2X5X1.6 2
84 KIT19 800C-3-035 cross recessed pan head tapping screw with washer ST3.5×12 “F”type 2
85 KIT19 H1610-02-007 motor front  cover 1
86 KIT19 H1610-02-008 motor back cover 1

KIT20 KIT16 H1610-08-008 wheel assy 2
98 KIT20 H1610-02-016 wheel hub (silvery) 2
99 KIT20 H1610-02-017 wheel 2

100 KIT20 PWZ1400-A06 wheel cover 2
KIT21 KIT16 H1610-08-003 cable assy 1
105 KIT21 800C-4-016 plastic jacket 2
106 KIT21 800-5-006 receptacle  2
107 KIT21 HD1550-I07 cable round jacket 1
108 KIT21 H1610-09-002 cable 35ft 1
109 KIT21 TF1600-B01 cable jacket 1
110 KIT21 7247-140A12 GFCI 2-pro 1

KIT22 H1610-09-001 Acc. 1
111 KIT22 TF1600-G01-03 lance 1
112 KIT22 H1610-08-004 3-way CNC lance 15°/ 25°/0° 1
113 KIT22 H1600-08-001 P2006 gun with gray trigger 1
114 KIT22 H1600-08-002 HP hose with the long ring nut 19ft,￠10.3mm transparent 1
115 KIT22 6197-160A02 nozzle cleaner 1
116 KIT22 TF1600-L01 plastic w/alum GHC (long) 1
113 KIT22 Z1400-A04 HP foamer assembly 1

Z1400-A01 HP foamer
Z1400-A02 tranparent tube ￠12X￠9   4.6m
Z1400-A03 filter

H1610 Parts list

4


